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Height DD J1 J2
Kallgren, Frida (1998) -- Malmé Kappsimningsklubb

Forward 12 Somersaults 5 1,7 70 75
Inward Dive 5 1,5 65 75
Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 5 22 70 65
Back Dive 75 18 7,0 65
Reverse Dive 75 19 80 7,0
Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 5 21 70 75
Inward 12 Somersaults 5 22 60 65
Forward 2'2 Somersaults 5 24 40 45
Ek, Ellen (1997) -- Malm6 Kappsimningsklubb
Forward 112 Somersaults 75 16 70 7,0
Back Dive 5 1,6 65 6,5
Reverse Dive 75 19 80 75
Inward 1%2 Somersaults 5 24 70 65
Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 5 22 6,0 7,0
Back 112 Somersaults 5 23 25 3,0
Inward 22 Somersaults 75 27 6,0 65
Forward 2'2 Somersaults 5 26 20 20
Svantesson, Isabelle (1996) -- Polisens IF
Forward 112 Somersaults 10 16 55 50
Inward 12 Somersaults 10 2,0 6,0 6,0
Back Dive 75 1,7 40 50
Armstand Somersault 75 18 45 50
Reverse 12 Somersaults 5 21 45 45
Back 212 Somersaults 10 2,7 6,0 6,0
Inward 2> Somersaults 10 25 6,0 6,0
Forward 212 Somersaults 5 24 65 6,0
Lygdman, Amanda (1997) -- Polisens IF
Forward 12 Somersaults 10 16 6,0 6,0
Inward 12 Somersaults 10 2,0 6,0 6,0
Reverse Dive 10 19 6,5 6,5
Back Dive 75 18 7,0 65
Armstand Somersault 10 1,9 50 5,0
Back 12 Somersaults 5 20 50 55
Forward 2'2 Somersaults 75 24 50 6,0
Inward 22 Somersaults 75 2,7 40 45
Larsson, Michelle (1995) -- Jonképings Simsillskap
Back Dive 5 16 65 65
Inward 1%2 Somersaults 5 24 50 45
Forward 12 Somersaults 10 16 65 6,5
Back 112 Somersaults > Twist 10 2,0 6,0 55
Reverse Dive 10 1,9 55 6,5
Forward 2'2 Somersaults 75 22 45 45
Inward 2% Somersaults 10 25 45 40
Back 12 Somersaults 12 Twists 10 24 55 55
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Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points
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Flickor Hoga, Preliminary

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
6 Stalarm, Wilma (1999) -- Malmé Kappsimningsklubb
201B Back Dive 5 16 55 55 55 50 55 16,5 26,40 26,40
401B Inward Dive 5 15 65 70 70 6,0 65 20,0 30,00 56,40
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 5 17 60 65 65 55 7,0 19,0 32,30 88,70
5211A Back Dive V2 Twist 5 1.8 70 65 65 55 65 19,5 35,10 123,80
301C Reverse Dive 5 1.6 60 65 6,0 6,0 55 18,0 28,80 152,60
5132D Forward 1'2 Somersaults 1 Twist 5 22 40 35 50 40 35 11,5 2530 177,90
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 5 22 50 6,0 50 55 6,0 16,5 36,30 214,20
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 5 24 60 60 60 50 55 17,5 42,00 256,20
7 Wall, Emelie (1995) -- Polisens IF
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 10 16 55 55 6,0 6,0 55 17,0 27,20 27,20
301B Reverse Dive 10 19 60 50 65 55 65 18,0 34,20 61,40
201B Back Dive 10 1,8 45 55 50 50 45 14,5 26,10 87,50
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 10 21 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,0 37,80 125,30
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 5 21 45 35 45 40 40 125 26,25 151,55
205C Back 22 Somersaults 10 2,7 3,0 40 35 35 3,0 10,0 27,00 178,55
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 5 24 50 50 55 50 55 155 37,20 215,75
107C Forward 3'2 Somersaults 10 2,7 45 45 55 55 45 14,5 39,15 254,90
8 Ewald, Lina (1998) -- Malm6é Kappsimningsklubb
201C Back Dive 5 1,5 55 55 55 50 5,0 16,0 24,00 24,00
301C Reverse Dive 5 16 60 65 60 65 65 19,0 30,40 54,40
5211A Back Dive V2 Twist 5 1,8 55 55 45 50 55 16,0 28,80 83,20
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 5 17 55 60 60 50 55 17,0 28,90 112,10
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 5 22 45 40 35 35 35 11,0 2420 136,30
203C Back 12 Somersaults 5 20 55 55 55 50 50 16,0 32,00 168,30
403C Inward 1%2 Somersaults 5 22 70 70 65 50 65 20,0 44,00 212,30
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 5 24 55 55 50 40 50 15,5 37,20 249,50
9 L6f Ersson, Alice (1999) -- Polisens IF
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 75 16 55 65 6,0 6,0 55 17,5 28,00 28,00
201C Back Dive 5 1,5 4,0 50 50 5,0 5,0 15,0 22,50 50,50
301C Reverse Dive 5 1,6 40 45 45 45 45 13,5 21,60 72,10
403C Inward 1%2 Somersaults 5 22 60 55 55 55 55 16,5 36,30 108,40
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 5 22 45 50 50 55 50 150 33,00 141,40
203C Back 1*%2 Somersaults 5 20 45 45 50 45 50 14,0 28,00 169,40
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 5 21 40 45 40 45 45 13,0 27,30 196,70
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 5 24 40 45 40 40 45 12,5 30,00 226,70
Pojkar Héga, Preliminary
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Maatta, Erik (1996) -- Sodertilje Simsillskap
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults i0 16 80 85 80 90 8,0 245 39,20 39,20
403B Inward 1'2 Somersaults 10 20 75 80 75 80 7,0 23,0 46,00 85,20
612B Armstand Somersault i0 19 80 90 85 85 85 255 48,45 133,65
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 75 20 75 75 65 75 75 22,5 45,00 178,65
107B Forward 32 Somersaults 10 3,0 65 65 65 6,0 6,0 19,0 57,00 235,65
305C Reverse 2'2 Somersaults 75 28 65 60 65 70 6,5 19,5 54,60 290,25
205C Back 2'2 Somersaults 5 30 40 45 45 40 35 12,5 37,50 327,75
407C Inward 32 Somersaults 10 32 50 45 35 45 45 13,5 43,20 370,95
624C Armstand Back Double Somersault 5 26 50 75 65 6,0 50 17,5 4550 416,45

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Pojkar Héga, Preliminary

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
2 SanDell, Johan (1995) -- Polisens IF
103B Forward 12 Somersaults i0 16 70 75 70 80 65 21,5 34,40 34,40
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 10 20 70 65 65 65 6,0 19,5 39,00 73,40
612B Armstand Somersault 10 19 70 60 65 65 65 19,5 37,06 110,45
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 10 20 65 65 65 70 7,0 20,0 40,00 150,45
5233D Back 12 Somersaults 12 Twists 5 25 70 65 70 7,0 65 20,5 51,25 201,70
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 5 26 65 60 65 65 6,0 19,0 49,40 251,10
405C Inward 2'2> Somersaults 5 3,1 40 45 45 45 50 13,5 41,85 292,95
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 5 21 70 70 75 75 7,0 21,5 45,15 338,10
205C Back 2'2 Somersaults 5 30 70 65 65 70 7,0 20,5 61,50 399,60
3 Ekstrom, Marcus (1995) -- SK Poseidon
103B Forward 12 Somersaults i0 16 75 75 70 65 6,0 21,0 33,60 33,60
403B Inward 1'2 Somersaults 10 2,0 40 55 50 45 50 14,5 29,00 62,60
201B Back Dive i0 1,8 35 35 30 25 25 9,0 16,20 78,80
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 5 21 40 40 50 35 4,0 12,0 25,20 104,00
205C Back 22 Somersaults 75 28 80 65 70 65 75 21,0 58,80 162,80
624B Armstand Back Double Somersault 10 2,8 35 25 40 35 3,0 10,0 28,00 190,80
405B Inward 2'> Somersaults 10 28 55 55 6,0 55 55 16,5 46,20 237,00
107C Forward 3'2 Somersaults 10 2,7 70 55 65 55 6,0 18,0 48,60 285,60
5235D Back 12 Somersaults 2% Twists 75 28 45 45 45 40 4,0 13,0 36,40 322,00
4 Dimopoulos, Simon (2000) -- Polisens IF
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 75 16 60 65 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 28,80 28,80
201B Back Dive 5 16 60 65 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 28,80 57,60
301B Reverse Dive 5 17 45 65 55 6,0 55 17,0 28,90 86,50
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 75 21 55 55 50 50 5,0 155 32,55 119,05
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 5 21 50 60 50 50 55 155 32,55 151,60
612B Armstand Somersault 75 18 35 45 3,0 3,0 35 10,0 18,00 169,60
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 5 21 25 35 30 25 35 9,0 18,90 188,50
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 75 27 60 60 60 65 6,0 18,0 48,60 237,10
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 75 24 60 6,0 55 6,0 50 17,5 42,00 279,10
5 Gundersen, Erik (1998) -- Malm6é Kappsimningsklubb
201B Back Dive 75 1,8 45 45 50 45 45 13,5 24,30 24,30
301B Reverse Dive 75 19 55 6,0 50 6,0 6,0 17,5 33,25 57,55
403B Inward 1'2 Somersaults 75 21 60 60 55 65 55 17,5 36,75 94,30
612B Armstand Somersault 75 18 40 55 45 50 4,0 13,5 24,30 118,60
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 5 22 50 55 25 40 40 13,0 28,60 147,20
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 5 21 45 40 45 45 40 13,0 27,30 174,50
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 75 24 60 55 55 6,0 55 17,0 40,80 215,30
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 75 27 55 55 45 45 55 15,5 41,85 257,15
205C Back 22 Somersaults 75 28 30 20 30 25 20 75 21,00 278,15
6 Raftewold, Felix (2000) -- Polisens IF
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 75 16 6,0 6,0 6,0 65 6,0 18,0 28,80 28,80
201B Back Dive 75 1,8 6,0 65 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 32,40 61,20
301B Reverse Dive 75 19 40 55 45 40 5,0 13,5 25,65 86,85
403B Inward 1'2 Somersaults 75 21 55 6,0 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 37,80 124,65
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 75 20 50 55 55 55 5,0 16,0 32,00 156,65
612B Armstand Somersault 75 18 55 6,0 60 55 50 17,0 30,60 187,25
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 5 21 40 40 40 45 45 12,5 26,25 213,50
405C Inward 2'2> Somersaults 75 2,7 30 30 25 30 3,0 9,0 24,30 237,80
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 75 24 35 30 30 30 3,0 9,0 21,60 259,40
Flickor Héga, Final
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Ek, Ellen (1997) -- Malm6 Kappsimningsklubb

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Flickor H6ga, Final

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 5 22 70 60 65 70 7,0 20,5 45,10 203,55
203B Back 1% Somersaults 5 23 50 50 55 65 50 15,5 3565 239,20
405C Inward 2'2 Somersaults 75 27 60 65 60 60 65 18,5 49,95 289,15
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 5 26 45 45 50 40 45 13,5 3510 324,25
2 Kallgren, Frida (1998) -- Malmé Kappsimningsklubb

301B Reverse Dive 75 19 75 7,0 65 65 65 20,0 38,00 182,30
5231D Back 1% Somersaults - Twist 5 21 75 65 70 70 6,0 20,5 43,05 22535
403C Inward 1'2 Somersaults 5 22 60 60 55 55 55 17,0 37,40 262,75
105C Forward 2 Somersaults 5 24 65 60 65 65 6,0 19,0 4560 308,35
3 Lygdman, Amanda (1997) -- Polisens IF

612B Armstand Somersault 10 1,9 60 65 65 6,0 6,0 18,5 3515 167,30
203C Back 1% Somersaults 5 20 35 35 40 30 35 10,5 21,00 188,30
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 75 24 55 50 55 50 50 15,5 37,20 225,50
405C Inward 2'2 Somersaults 75 27 45 55 55 45 45 145 39,15 264,65
4 Svantesson, Isabelle (1996) -- Polisens IF

303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 5 21 50 45 55 6,0 50 15,5 32,55 142,85
205C Back 214 Somersaults 10 2,7 45 55 60 55 5,0 16,0 43,20 186,05
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 10 25 55 60 60 50 50 16,5 41,25 227,30
105C Forward 2 Somersaults 5 24 50 50 55 45 50 15,0 36,00 263,30
5 Larsson, Michelle (1995) -- Jonképings Simsallskap

301B Reverse Dive 10 1,9 60 60 65 55 55 17,5 33,25 160,25
105C Forward 2 Somersaults 75 22 45 45 50 50 45 14,0 30,80 191,05
405C Inward 2'» Somersaults 10 25 45 35 45 45 35 12,5 31,25 222,30
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 10 24 50 45 45 40 35 13,0 31,20 253,50
6 Stalarm, Wilma (1999) -- Malmé Kappsimningsklubb

301C Reverse Dive 5 16 45 55 55 45 45 14,5 23,20 147,00
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 5 22 60 40 55 55 6,0 17,0 37,40 184,40
403C Inward 1%2 Somersaults 5 22 45 55 55 50 55 16,0 3520 219,60
105C Forward 21 Somersaults 5 24 40 40 40 40 40 12,0 28,80 248,40
7 Wall, Emelie (1995) -- Polisens IF

303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 5 21 25 20 35 25 25 75 1575 141,05
205C Back 214 Somersaults 10 2,7 20 20 20 15 20 6,0 16,20 157,25
403B Inward 1> Somersaults 5 24 70 55 65 65 65 19,5 46,80 204,05
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 10 2,7 55 50 55 50 45 15,5 41,85 24590
8 Ewald, Lina (1998) -- Malm6é Kappsimningsklubb

5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 5 22 45 55 50 40 35 13,5 29,70 141,80
203C Back 1% Somersaults 5 20 55 50 55 55 55 16,5 33,00 174,80
403C Inward 1%z Somersaults 5 22 70 65 60 60 60 18,5 40,70 215,50
105C Forward 2 Somersaults 5 24 45 55 40 40 40 12,5 30,00 245,550
Pojkar H6ga, Final

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Maatta, Erik (1996) -- Sodertilje Simsillskap

107B Forward 3% Somersaults 10 3,0 35 40 40 3,0 40 11,5 34,50 213,15
305C Reverse 22 Somersaults 75 28 80 75 85 80 75 235 6580 278,95
205C Back 214 Somersaults 5 30 45 50 55 45 45 14,0 42,00 320,95
407C Inward 3%2 Somersaults 10 32 60 70 60 60 55 18,0 57,60 378,55
624C Armstand Back Double Somersault 5 26 45 40 45 40 40 12,5 32,50 411,05

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Pojkar Hoga, Final
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
2 SanDell, Johan (1995) -- Polisens IF

5233D Back 1% Somersaults 112 Twists 5 25 70 60 65 7,0 65 20,0 50,00 200,45
1058 Forward 21 Somersaults 5 26 65 60 65 65 6,0 19,0 49,40 249,85
405C Inward 2V Somersaults 5 31 45 50 55 45 50 14,5 44,95 294,80
303C Reverse 172 Somersaults 5 21 70 65 75 70 7,0 21,0 44,10 338,90
205C Back 214 Somersaults 5 30 35 45 40 40 40 12,0 36,00 374,90
3 Dimopoulos, Simon (2000) -- Polisens IF

5231D Back 1% Somersaults - Twist 5 21 60 55 55 50 55 16,5 34,65 153,70
612B Armstand Somersault 75 18 45 55 40 45 55 145 26,10 179,80
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 5 21 55 60 60 50 6,0 17,5 36,75 216,55
405C Inward 2'» Somersaults 75 27 50 60 55 55 50 16,0 43,20 259,75
1058 Forward 2> Somersaults 75 24 70 65 60 70 65 20,0 48,00 307,75
4 Gundersen, Erik (1998) -- Malm6é Kappsimningsklubb

5132D Forward 1Yz Somersaults 1 Twist 5 22 45 35 30 30 3,0 9,5 20,90 139,50
303C Reverse 172 Somersaults 5 21 70 65 60 65 7,0 20,0 42,00 181,50
1058 Forward 2> Somersaults 75 24 65 65 65 7,0 6,0 19,5 46,80 228,30
405C Inward 2'2 Somersaults 75 27 70 60 65 60 6,0 18,5 49,95 278,25
205C Back 2> Somersaults 75 28 30 25 25 25 25 75 21,00 299,25
5 Ekstrom, Marcus (1995) -- SK Poseidon

205C Back 214 Somersaults 75 28 75 60 65 7,0 7,0 20,5 57,40 161,40
624B Armstand Back Double Somersault 10 28 15 20 30 3,0 20 70 19,60 181,00
405B Inward 2> Somersaults 10 2,8 3,0 55 3,0 40 3,0 10,0 28,00 209,00
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 10 2,7 55 55 65 55 55 16,5 44,55 253,55
5235D Back 1% Somersaults 2V Twists 75 28 60 55 50 50 50 15,5 43,40 296,95
6 Raftewold, Felix (2000) -- Polisens IF

5231D Back 1% Somersaults V2 Twist 75 20 65 60 60 65 6,0 18,5 37,00 161,65
612B Armstand Somersault 75 18 40 50 45 40 50 13,5 24,30 185,95
303C Reverse 172 Somersaults 5 21 60 65 60 70 7,0 19,5 40,95 226,90
405C Inward 2'2 Somersaults 75 27 40 40 40 40 40 12,0 32,40 259,30
1058 Forward 2> Somersaults 75 24 40 45 45 40 40 12,5 30,00 289,30
Flickor 3M, Preliminary

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Lindahl, Veronika (1996) -- Vasteras Simsallskap

403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 21 65 70 70 70 75 21,0 44,10 44,10
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 80 75 7,0 75 80 23,0 36,80 80,90
201B Back Dive 3 18 75 70 65 75 65 21,0 37,80 118,70
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 85 75 75 80 7,0 23,0 43,70 162,40
5132D Forward 1%z Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 75 80 80 75 75 23,0 48,30 210,70
5152B Forward 2V» Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 55 55 55 55 55 16,5 49,50 260,20
405C Inward 2'2 Somersaults 3 27 65 70 70 75 6,0 20,5 5535 315,55
305C Reverse 2> Somersaults 3 28 70 65 75 70 65 20,5 57,40 372,95
107C Forward 3'2 Somersaults 3 28 55 60 55 55 4,0 16,5 46,20 419,15
2 Johansson, Johanna (1995) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb

101B Forward Dive 3 15 80 80 85 7,0 80 24,0 36,00 36,00
201B Back Dive 3 18 60 65 7,0 7,0 6,0 19,5 3510 71,10
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 80 65 75 75 7,0 22,0 41,80 112,90
403B Inward 1> Somersaults 3 21 75 70 55 7,0 4,0 19,5 40,95 153,85
5231D Back 1% Somersaults s Twist 3 20 60 70 70 75 65 20,5 41,00 194,85
405C Inward 2'» Somersaults 3 27 65 65 75 65 6,0 19,5 52,65 247,50
205B Back 214 Somersaults 3 30 45 55 55 4,0 4,0 14,0 42,00 289,50
305C Reverse 22 Somersaults 3 28 80 70 85 75 7,0 225 63,00 352,50
5152B Forward 2V» Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 45 50 50 45 45 14,0 42,00 394,50

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Flickor 3M, Preliminary

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
3 Forndal, Lina (1995) -- J6nképings Simsallskap

201B Back Dive 3 18 75 65 60 7,0 7,0 20,5 36,90 36,90
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 70 75 75 80 22,0 3520 72,10
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 60 65 60 65 7,5 19,0 36,10 108,20
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 70 70 70 75 75 21,5 4515 153,35
5211A Back Dive ¥ Twist 3 20 60 65 65 70 7,0 20,0 40,00 193,35
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 112 Twists 3 24 65 65 70 7,0 7,0 20,5 49,20 242,55
1058 Forward 21 Somersaults 3 24 55 70 65 65 7,0 20,0 48,00 290,55
205C Back 2> Somersaults 3 28 60 60 65 60 55 18,0 50,40 340,95
305C Reverse 2'2 Somersaults 3 28 40 45 40 45 45 13,0 36,40 377,35
4 Kallgren, Frida (1998) -- Malmé Kappsimningsklubb

201B Back Dive 3 18 65 60 65 60 6,0 18,5 33,30 33,30
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 75 70 75 7,0 7,0 21,5 40,85 74,15
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 70 70 70 75 65 21,0 44,10 118,25
103B Forward 1%» Somersaults 3 16 65 65 65 65 65 19,5 31,20 149,45
5231D Back 1% Somersaults V2 Twist 3 20 65 70 65 70 65 20,0 40,00 189,45
1058 Forward 21 Somersaults 3 24 45 60 45 45 45 13,5 32,40 221,85
405C Inward 2V Somersaults 3 27 60 65 55 55 50 17,0 4590 267,75
305C Reverse 2> Somersaults 3 28 60 60 7,0 60 55 18,0 50,40 318,15
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 112 Twists 3 24 65 65 65 7,0 6,0 19,5 46,80 364,95

5 Andersson, Emmy (1995) -- Jonkoépings Simsaéllskap

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 6,0 65 60 75 19,0 30,40 30,40
201B Back Dive 3 18 60 70 60 6,0 7,0 19,0 34,20 64,60
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 70 55 55 50 65 17,5 33,25 97,85
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 21 75 40 65 65 7,0 20,0 42,00 139,85
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 3 20 60 65 60 60 7,0 18,5 37,00 176,85
5233D Back 12 Somersaults 12 Twists 3 24 55 65 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 43,20 220,05
305C Reverse 2'2 Somersaults 3 28 45 40 55 50 6,0 15,0 42,00 262,05
205C Back 2%z Somersaults 3 28 40 35 35 30 40 11,0 30,80 292,85
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 27 60 60 55 6,0 55 17,5 47,25 340,10

6 Ek, Ellen (1997) -- Malmé Kappsimningsklubb

403B Inward 1'2 Somersaults 3 21 65 70 65 70 65 20,0 42,00 42,00
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 65 55 65 55 17,5 28,00 70,00
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 40 45 55 50 50 14,5 26,10 96,10
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 70 70 65 75 65 20,5 38,95 135,05
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 60 60 60 65 65 18,5 38,85 173,90
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 3 24 65 65 65 65 55 19,5 46,80 220,70
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 27 45 50 40 55 45 14,0 37,80 258,50
5134D Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twists 3 25 50 50 50 45 50 15,0 37,50 296,00
205C Back 2'2 Somersaults 3 28 50 50 55 50 45 15,0 42,00 338,00
7 Granath, Felicia (1996) -- Malm6 Kappsimningsklubb
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 50 50 55 50 6,0 15,5 24,80 24,80
201B Back Dive 3 18 55 6,0 65 6,0 65 18,5 33,30 58,10
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 35 35 40 40 3,0 11,0 20,90 79,00
403B Inward 1'2 Somersaults 3 21 65 60 60 65 65 19,0 39,90 118,90
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 40 50 55 50 5,0 15,0 31,50 150,40
5134D Forward 1'2 Somersaults 2 Twists 3 25 60 60 55 65 55 17,5 43,75 194,15
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 3 24 55 50 50 50 40 15,0 36,00 230,15
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 27 50 55 55 50 5,0 15,5 41,85 272,00
305C Reverse 2'2 Somersaults 3 28 55 55 6,0 55 55 16,5 46,20 318,20

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Flickor 3M, Preliminary

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
8 Astrém, Elin (1996) -- Jonkopings Simsillskap
103B Forward 1%z Somersaults 3 16 55 45 6,0 55 6,0 17,0 27,20 27,20
201B Back Dive 3 18 55 45 55 6,0 50 16,0 28,80 56,00
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 40 50 40 50 45 13,5 25,65 81,65
403B Inward 12 Somersaults 3 21 55 60 60 65 65 18,5 38,85 120,50
5211A Back Dive V2 Twist 3 20 45 40 55 50 6,0 15,0 30,00 150,50
105B Forward 2%2 Somersaults 3 24 60 60 65 60 55 18,0 43,20 193,70
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 50 55 55 50 50 15,5 32,55 226,25
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 27 45 40 50 40 35 12,5 33,75 260,00
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 3 20 50 50 50 45 6,0 15,0 30,00 290,00

9 Larsson, Michelle (1995) -- Jonképings Simsillskap

201B Back Dive 3 18 45 50 50 45 50 14,5 26,10 26,10
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 60 50 50 55 6,0 16,5 31,35 57,45
401B Inward Dive 3 14 65 65 70 70 70 20,5 28,70 86,15
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 40 50 40 45 50 13,5 21,60 107,75
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 55 65 55 55 65 17,56 36,75 144,50
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 3 22 50 60 50 50 55 15,56 34,10 178,60
105B Forward 2Y2 Somersaults 3 24 50 55 55 45 55 16,0 38,40 217,00
403B Inward 12 Somersaults 3 21 60 70 65 65 6,0 19,0 39,90 256,90
5233D Back 1%2 Somersaults 12 Twists 3 24 50 40 35 35 50 12,5 30,00 286,90

10 Roxne, Mathilda (1999) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb

103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 1.6 60 70 6,0 55 65 18,5 29,60 29,60
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 65 65 70 55 65 19,5 33,15 62,75
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 30 30 35 35 30 9,5 17,10 79,85
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 2,1 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 180 37,80 117,65
5211A Back Dive 2 Twist 3 20 50 65 55 55 55 16,5 33,00 150,65
404C Inward Double Somersault 3 24 50 55 6,0 50 55 16,0 38,40 189,05
203B Back 1'% Somersaults 3 22 35 35 30 30 35 10,0 22,00 211,05
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 3 20 4,0 40 45 40 35 12,0 24,00 235,05
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 3 22 6,0 65 65 65 6,0 19,0 41,80 276,85
11 Nilsson, Cassandra (2000) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 55 70 65 7,0 65 20,0 32,00 32,00
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 65 70 65 7,0 65 20,0 34,00 66,00
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 65 60 65 65 65 19,5 35,10 101,10
5211A Back Dive V2 Twist 3 20 50 40 45 45 40 13,0 26,00 127,10
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 3 1,9 6,0 40 55 55 55 16,5 31,35 158,45
5231D Back 12 Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 55 55 55 35 55 16,5 33,00 191,45
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 3 22 45 55 40 6,0 4,0 14,0 30,80 222,25
205C Back 2'2 Somersaults 3 28 40 40 40 35 3,0 11,5 32,20 254,45
405C Inward 2'2> Somersaults 3 27 30 30 25 25 25 8,0 21,60 276,05
12 Wall, Emelie (1995) -- Polisens IF
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 65 70 65 6,0 6,0 19,0 30,40 30,40
201B Back Dive 3 18 50 50 60 55 55 16,0 28,80 59,20
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 50 50 4,0 5,0 5,0 15,0 28,50 87,70
401B Inward Dive 3 14 65 65 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,5 2590 113,60
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 2,1 6,5 6,0 65 65 6,5 19,5 40,95 154,55
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 3 20 35 40 35 35 40 11,0 22,00 176,55
205C Back 2'2 Somersaults 3 28 35 30 35 40 35 10,5 29,40 205,95
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 2,1 6,5 6,0 6,0 65 6,0 18,5 38,85 244,80
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 40 40 35 35 3,0 11,0 26,40 271,20

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Flickor 3M, Preliminary
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
13 Ewald, Lina (1998) -- Malm6é Kappsimningsklubb

201B Back Dive 3 18 6,0 60 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 32,40 32,40
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 6,0 6,0 50 55 55 17,0 30,60 63,00
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 21 55 60 55 6,0 55 17,0 35,70 98,70
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 6,0 55 55 5,0 16,5 26,40 125,10
5211A Back Dive V2 Twist 3 20 55 55 45 55 6,0 16,5 33,00 158,10
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 55 55 50 50 5,0 15,5 32,55 190,65
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 3 22 35 25 20 25 20 7,0 15,40 206,05
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 3 20 55 50 45 50 50 15,0 30,00 236,05
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 3 22 45 40 40 35 35 11,5 2530 261,35

14 Sérensen, Linnea (1999) -- Malmé Kappsimningsklubb

201C Back Dive 3 1,7 50 6,0 50 50 45 15,0 25,50 25,50
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 60 65 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 32,40 57,90
401B Inward Dive 3 14 6,0 65 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 25,20 83,10
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 16 55 6,0 6,0 55 55 17,0 27,20 110,30
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 45 45 40 40 45 13,0 27,30 137,60
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 21 50 60 55 6,0 5,0 16,5 34,65 172,25
203C Back 1%z Somersaults 3 19 60 60 55 6,0 55 17,5 33,25 205,50
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 3 20 30 35 25 25 25 8,0 16,00 221,50
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 40 50 50 50 40 14,0 33,60 255,10

15 Stalarm, Wilma (1999) -- Malmé Kappsimningsklubb

201B Back Dive 3 18 55 6,0 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 32,40 32,40
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 6,0 50 45 55 4,0 15,0 27,00 59,40
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 21 45 40 40 50 40 12,5 26,25 85,65
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 6,0 65 6,0 6,0 55 18,0 28,80 114,45
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 40 45 35 35 40 11,5 24,15 138,60
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 3 20 40 40 40 30 45 12,0 24,00 162,60
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 40 45 40 40 40 12,0 28,80 191,40
405C Inward 2'2 Somersaults 3 27 60 55 55 55 45 16,5 44,55 235,95
5134D Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twists 3 25 20 05 1,0 05 1,0 2,5 6,25 242,20
16 L6f Ersson, Alice (1999) -- Polisens IF
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 16 55 55 55 55 55 16,5 26,40 26,40
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 6,0 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 30,60 57,00
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 50 55 55 55 5,0 16,0 28,80 85,80
401B Inward Dive 3 14 50 55 55 50 6,0 16,0 22,40 108,20
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 50 50 50 45 50 15,0 31,50 139,70
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 21 40 40 45 45 45 13,0 27,30 167,00
203C Back 1%2 Somersaults 3 1,9 40 50 45 40 40 12,5 23,75 190,75
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 3 20 35 30 25 30 35 9,5 19,00 209,75
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 3 22 35 40 35 30 3,0 10,0 22,00 231,75
17 Orderud, Linn (1999) -- SIK Géteborg
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 16 45 45 55 55 50 15,0 24,00 24,00
201C Back Dive 3 17 50 65 65 6,0 6,0 18,5 31,45 55,45
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 50 55 45 50 6,0 15,5 27,90 83,35
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 21 50 55 55 55 5,0 16,0 33,60 116,95
5211A Back Dive "2 Twist 3 20 35 35 30 35 35 10,5 21,00 137,95
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 3 22 15 20 15 15 20 50 11,00 148,95
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 50 50 45 45 45 14,0 29,40 178,35
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 3 22 45 45 40 35 4,0 12,5 27,50 205,85
404C Inward Double Somersault 3 24 30 30 30 30 35 9,0 21,60 227,45

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Flickor 3M, Preliminary
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
18 Lygdman, Amanda (1997) -- Polisens IF

103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 16 50 55 6,0 6,0 55 17,0 27,20 27,20
401B Inward Dive 3 14 75 75 6,0 6,0 6,0 19,5 27,30 54,50
201B Back Dive 3 18 65 55 6,0 55 6,0 17,5 31,50 86,00
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 50 50 50 50 55 15,0 28,50 114,50
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 12 Twist 3 20 20 15 20 1,0 25 55 11,00 125,50
203C Back 1%z Somersaults 3 19 25 30 25 25 25 75 1425 139,75
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 3 20 35 20 30 20 25 75 15,00 154,75
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 21 60 55 6,0 50 5,0 16,5 34,65 189,40
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 50 45 45 40 40 13,0 31,20 220,60
Pojkar 1M, Preliminary
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 SanDell, Johan (1995) -- Polisens IF
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,7 70 70 70 65 65 20,5 34,85 34,85
401B Inward Dive 1 15 65 70 65 7,0 7,0 20,5 30,75 65,60
201B Back Dive 1 16 50 55 50 55 55 16,0 25,60 91,20
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 75 75 75 7,0 7,0 22,0 37,40 128,60
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 12 Twist 1 21 55 6,0 45 6,0 50 16,5 34,65 163,25
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 70 70 75 65 7,0 21,0 50,40 213,65
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 7,0 7,0 65 65 6,0 20,0 52,00 265,65
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 75 65 75 65 7,0 21,0 48,30 313,95
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 80 70 80 75 75 23,0 48,30 362,25
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 55 65 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 38,50 400,75
2 Maatta, Erik (1996) -- Sodertélje Simsillskap
101C Forward Dive 1 12 70 80 75 65 7,0 21,5 25,80 25,80
201B Back Dive 1 16 60 70 65 65 65 19,5 31,20 57,00
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 6,0 45 45 55 45 14,5 24,65 81,65
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 12 Twist 1 21 65 7,0 7,0 55 5,0 19,0 39,90 121,55
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 70 70 80 7,0 75 21,5 51,60 173,15
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 45 55 50 55 5,0 15,5 35,65 208,80
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 65 75 7,0 6,0 55 19,5 50,70 259,50
305C Reverse 2'2 Somersaults 1 30 30 40 35 35 30 10,0 30,00 289,50
5134D Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 65 75 65 65 75 20,5 53,30 342,80
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 1 31 55 65 6,0 50 5,0 16,5 51,15 393,95
3 Ekstréom, Marcus (1995) -- SK Poseidon
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,7 6,0 65 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 30,60 30,60
401B Inward Dive 1 15 65 65 80 7,5 8,0 22,0 33,00 63,60
201B Back Dive 1 16 55 55 55 65 55 16,5 26,40 90,00
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 65 50 65 7,0 7,0 20,0 34,00 124,00
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 1 21 70 60 70 7,5 7,0 21,0 4410 168,10
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 65 65 65 65 65 19,5 46,80 214,90
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 70 60 75 70 75 21,5 49,45 264,35
303B Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 24 55 55 50 55 50 16,0 38,40 302,75
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 50 45 45 40 5,0 14,0 36,40 339,15
5233D Back 12 Somersaults 12 Twists 1 25 70 70 65 6,0 7,0 20,5 51,25 390,40

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Pojkar 1M, Preliminary
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
4 Gundersen, Erik (1998) -- Malm6é Kappsimningsklubb

201B Back Dive 1 16 70 60 70 7,0 7,0 21,0 33,60 33,60
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 6,0 50 55 55 6,0 17,0 28,90 62,50
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 55 55 55 6,0 5,0 16,5 24,75 87,25
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 70 65 65 6,0 7,0 20,0 34,00 121,25
5211A Back Dive "2 Twist 1 1,8 45 55 50 55 45 15,0 27,00 148,25
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 50 45 40 25 40 12,5 27,50 175,75
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 6,0 45 6,0 6,0 55 17,5 40,25 216,00
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 50 45 55 50 55 15,5 32,65 248,55
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 55 6,0 55 6,0 55 17,0 40,80 289,35
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 1 24 50 55 45 45 40 14,0 33,60 322,95
5 Dimopoulos, Simon (2000) -- Polisens IF
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 55 65 6,0 6,0 7,0 18,5 31,45 31,45
201B Back Dive 1 16 40 40 35 35 40 11,5 18,40 49,85
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 60 50 55 55 55 16,5 26,40 76,25
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 50 60 55 45 6,0 16,5 24,75 101,00
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 12 Twist 1 21 50 50 50 35 5,0 15,0 31,50 132,50
5331D Reverse 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 1 22 50 50 50 35 45 145 31,90 164,40
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 50 55 55 55 55 16,5 36,30 200,70
203C Back 1%z Somersaults 1 20 50 6,0 50 50 55 15,5 31,00 231,70
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 45 50 50 50 5,0 15,0 31,50 263,20
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 1 24 35 35 35 30 35 10,5 25,20 288,40

6 Burman, Max (1999) -- Jonkoépings Simsaéllskap

103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,7 50 50 40 6,0 55 15,5 26,35 26,35
201B Back Dive 1 16 45 50 50 55 55 15,5 24,80 51,15
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 6,0 50 50 65 6,0 17,0 27,20 78,35
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 50 50 55 50 6,0 15,5 23,25 101,60
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 50 55 55 55 6,0 16,5 36,30 137,90
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 1 21 40 40 35 35 35 11,0 23,10 161,00
203C Back 1'2 Somersaults 1 20 50 45 45 45 50 14,0 28,00 189,00
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 40 45 45 45 55 13,5 28,35 217,35
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 50 40 45 45 50 14,0 30,80 248,15
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 1 24 50 55 45 50 45 14,5 34,80 282,95

7 Fréding, Edward (1999) -- Malmé Kappsimningsklubb

101B Forward Dive 1 1,3 6,0 55 50 55 6,0 17,0 22,10 22,10
201C Back Dive 1 15 6,0 65 65 55 7,0 19,0 28,50 50,60
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 60 60 60 6,0 65 18,0 28,80 79,40
401B Inward Dive 1 15 55 65 65 50 55 17,5 26,25 105,65
5211A Back Dive "2 Twist 1 1,8 55 55 50 6,0 50 16,0 28,80 134,45
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 55 50 55 55 50 16,0 27,20 161,65
203C Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 20 4,0 50 40 45 45 13,0 26,00 187,65
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 6,0 60 55 6,0 65 18,0 37,80 225,45
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 4,0 45 40 40 40 12,0 26,40 251,85
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 45 40 3,0 3,5 40 11,5 2530 277,15
8 Raftewold, Felix (2000) -- Polisens IF
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 55 6,0 55 6,0 55 17,0 28,90 28,90
201B Back Dive 1 16 50 60 45 50 55 15,5 24,80 53,70
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 50 60 50 50 5,0 15,0 24,00 77,70
401B Inward Dive 1 15 55 6,0 6,0 50 6,0 17,5 26,25 103,95
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 1 21 40 50 40 40 40 12,0 25,20 129,15
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 25 20 20 20 25 6,5 14,30 143,45
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 4,0 40 35 40 40 12,0 26,40 169,85
203C Back 1%z Somersaults 1 20 45 55 45 40 45 13,5 27,00 196,85
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 2,1 1,0 05 05 05 05 1,5 3,15 200,00
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 1 24 15 15 10 15 05 4,0 9,60 209,60

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Flickor 3M, Final

Dive

1
5233D
105B
205C
305C

2

405C
205B
305C
5152B

3

5152B
405C
305C
107C

4

105B
405C
305C
5233D

5

5233D
305C
405C
105B

6

105B
405C
5134D
205C

7

5134D
105B
405C
305C

8

105B
5132D
405C
303C

9

303C
205C
403B
105B

10

203B
105B
403B
5233D

Height DD J1 J2
Forndal, Lina (1995) -- J6nképings Simsallskap

Back 12 Somersaults 12 Twists 3 24 65 65
Forward 212 Somersaults 3 24 65 65
Back 212 Somersaults 3 28 6,0 55
Reverse 21> Somersaults 3 28 55 55
Johansson, Johanna (1995) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb
Inward 22 Somersaults 3 27 6,0 65
Back 212 Somersaults 3 30 4,0 4,0
Reverse 22 Somersaults 3 28 7,0 6,0
Forward 22 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 50 55
Lindahl, Veronika (1996) -- Vasteras Simsallskap
Forward 212 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 30 20
Inward 22 Somersaults 3 27 65 7,0
Reverse 212> Somersaults 3 28 7,0 7,0
Forward 312 Somersaults 3 28 40 45
Kallgren, Frida (1998) -- Malmé Kappsimningsklubb
Forward 22 Somersaults 3 24 65 7,0
Inward 22 Somersaults 3 27 7,0 65
Reverse 212> Somersaults 3 28 4,0 4,0
Back 12 Somersaults 12 Twists 3 24 7,0 7,0
Andersson, Emmy (1995) -- Jonkopings Simséllskap
Back 112 Somersaults 12 Twists 3 24 6,0 6,0
Reverse 21> Somersaults 3 28 6,0 55
Inward 22 Somersaults 3 27 55 40
Forward 22 Somersaults 3 24 45 40
Ek, Ellen (1997) -- Malm6 Kappsimningsklubb

Forward 2%z Somersaults 3 24 55 55
Inward 22 Somersaults 3 27 50 55
Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twists 3 25 65 65
Back 212 Somersaults 3 28 4,0 4,0
Granath, Felicia (1996) -- Malm6 Kappsimningsklubb
Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twists 3 25 6,0 6,0
Forward 212 Somersaults 3 24 65 6,0
Inward 22 Somersaults 3 27 45 45
Reverse 22 Somersaults 3 28 55 55

Astrém, Elin (1996) -- Jonkopings Simsillskap

Forward 2'2 Somersaults 3 24 65 6,0
Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 50 55
Inward 22 Somersaults 3 27 45 45
Reverse 12 Somersaults 3 20 40 45
Wall, Emelie (1995) -- Polisens IF

Reverse 172 Somersaults 3 20 55 50
Back 2'2 Somersaults 3 28 25 25
Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 21 65 60
Forward 212 Somersaults 3 24 65 6,0

Larsson, Michelle (1995) -- Jonképings Simsillskap

Back 112 Somersaults 3 22 50 50
Forward 212 Somersaults 3 24 50 50
Inward 172 Somersaults 3 21 65 6,0
Back 112 Somersaults 12 Twists 3 24 35 20

J3

6,5
7,0
6,5
6,5

6,5
4,0
8,0
4,5

3,0
7,0
7,5
3,5

6,5
6,0
4,0
7,0

6,0
55
55
4,5

55
55
6,5
4,5

6,0
7,0
4,5
55

6,0
55
4,0
3,0

4,0
2,5
55
6,0

4,5
55
6,0
4,0

J4

6,5
7,0
6,0
6,0

6,5
4,0
7,5
4,5

2,5
6,5
7,5
4,0

7,0
6,5
4,5
7,0

6,5
55
6,0
4,0

6,0
55
6,5
3,5

7,0
7,0
4,5
6,0

6,5
5,0
4,5
3,0

4,0
1,5
7,0
55

4,5
5,0
6,5
3,5

J5 J6 J7

7,0
7,0
6,0
6,5

6,0
4,0
7,0
4,0

2,0
6,0
6,5
3,5

6,0
6,0
4,0
7,0

6,5
6,0
5,0
5,0

55
5,0
6,5
3,0

55
6,0
4,5
6,5

6,5
6,0
3,0
3,5

5,0
1,5
55
6,0

5,0
55
7,0
55

Total

19,5
20,5
18,0
18,0

19,0
12,0
21,5
14,0

7,5
20,0
21,5
11,5

20,0
19,0
12,0
21,0

18,5
17,0
16,0
13,0

16,5
16,0
19,5
11,5

18,0
19,5
13,5
17,0

19,0
16,0
13,0
10,5

14,0

6,5
18,0
18,0

14,5
15,5
19,0
11,0

Points

46,80
49,20
50,40
50,40

51,30
36,00
60,20
42,00

22,50
54,00
60,20
32,20

48,00
51,30
33,60
50,40

44,40
47,60
43,20
31,20

39,60
43,20
48,75
32,20

45,00
46,80
36,45
47,60

45,60
33,60
35,10
21,00

28,00
18,20
37,80
43,20

31,90
37,20
39,90
26,40

Score Pen

240,15
289,35
339,75
390,15

246,15
282,15
342,35
384,35

233,20
287,20
347,40
379,60

237,45
288,75
322,35
372,75

221,25
268,85
312,05
343,25

213,50
256,70
305,45
337,65

195,40
242,20
278,65
326,25

196,10
229,70
264,80
285,80

182,55
200,75
238,55
281,75

176,40
213,60
253,50
279,90

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points
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Flickor 3M, Final

Dive
1

5231D
105C
205C
405C

12

404C
203B
303C
105C

Height DD J1

J2

Nilsson, Cassandra (2000) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb

Back 112 Somersaults 2 Twist 3 20 55
Forward 22 Somersaults 3 22 40
Back 212 Somersaults 3 28 25
Inward 22 Somersaults 3 2,7 35
Roxne, Mathilda (1999) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb
Inward Double Somersault 3 24 35
Back 112 Somersaults 3 22 15
Reverse 12 Somersaults 3 20 35
Forward 22 Somersaults 3 22 55

Pojkar 1M, Final

Dive
1

203B
105B
305C
5134D
405C

2

403B
203B
303B
105B
5233D

3

403B
105B
203B
303C
5132D

4

5132D
203B
303C
403B
105C

5

5231D
203C
303C
403C
105C

6

5331D
403C
203C
303C
105C

Height DD J1
Maatta, Erik (1996) -- Sodertilje Simsallskap

Back 12 Somersaults 1 23 6,0
Forward 22 Somersaults 1 26 7,0
Reverse 21> Somersaults 1 3,0 50
Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 55
Inward 22 Somersaults 1 3,1 6,5
Ekstrom, Marcus (1995) -- SK Poseidon

Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 65
Back 12 Somersaults 1 23 55
Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 24 65
Forward 22 Somersaults 1 26 65
Back 12 Somersaults 12 Twists 1 25 7,0
SanDell, Johan (1995) -- Polisens IF

Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 65
Forward 22 Somersaults 1 26 75
Back 112 Somersaults 1 23 75
Reverse 112 Somersaults 1 2,1 7,0
Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 6,0

6,0
4,0
3,0
3,5

4,5
1,5
3,0
6,5

J2

7,0
7,0
5,0
7,0
7,5

6,5
55
6,0
6,5
7,0

7,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
7,0

Gundersen, Erik (1998) -- Malm6é Kappsimningsklubb

Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 65
Back 12 Somersaults 1 23 45
Reverse 172 Somersaults 1 21 70
Inward 12 Somersaults 1 24 45
Forward 2'2 Somersaults 1 24 65

Burman, Max (1999) -- J6nképings Simséllskap

Back 112 Somersaults 2 Twist 1 21 55
Back 12 Somersaults 1 20 45
Reverse 112 Somersaults 1 21 55
Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 50
Forward 22 Somersaults 1 24 55
Dimopoulos, Simon (2000) -- Polisens IF

Reverse 12 Somersaults V2 Twist 1 22 50
Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 5,0
Back 112 Somersaults 1 20 35
Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 6,0
Forward 22 Somersaults 1 24 45

Flickor Synchro 3M

Dive

Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5

6,5
4,5
55
7,0
6,5

55
5,0
5,0
6,0
55

5,0
5,0
4,5
6,0
4,5

J3

55
3,5
2,5
4,0

3,5
1,5
4,0
6,5

J3

6,5
7,5
6,5
5,0
7,0

7,0
6,0
7,0
6,5
7,5

7,0
7,5
7,0
7,5
6,5

55
5,0
6,5
4,5
7,0

55
5,0
5,0
4,5
5,0

4,5
5,0
4,0
5,5
4,0

E6 St

Ja

6,0
3,5
2,5
3,5

3,0
1,5
3,0
7,5

J4

6,5
55
6,0
5,0
55

7,0
6,5
6,5
6,5
7,5

6,5
7,0
7,0
7,0
6,5

5,0
5,0
6,5
55
6,5

55
5,0
55
55
6,0

3,5
5,0
4,5
6,0
4,5

J5

6,0
3,5
3,0
4,0

4,0
1,0
3,5
7,5

J5

5,0
7,0
55
6,0
55

6,5
6,0
6,5
7,0
8,0

7,0
6,5
6,5
7,0
6,0

6,0
5,0
7,0
5,0
6,5

6,0
55
55
6,0
6,0

4,5
55
4,0
6,0
5,0

Jé6  J7

J6  J7

S2 S3 S4 S5

Total

17,5
11,0

8,0
11,0

11,0

4,5
10,0
20,5

Total

19,0
21,0
16,5
16,5
19,0

20,0
17,5
19,5
19,5
22,0

20,5
21,5
21,0
21,0
19,0

18,0
14,5
20,0
15,0
19,5

16,5
15,0
16,0
16,5
17,0

14,0
15,0
12,5
18,0
13,5

Total

Points

35,00
24,20
22,40
29,70

26,40

9,90
20,00
45,10

Points

43,70
54,60
49,50
42,90
58,90

48,00
40,25
46,80
50,70
55,00

49,20
55,90
48,30
44,10
41,80

39,60
33,35
42,00
36,00
46,80

34,65
30,00
33,60
36,30
40,80

30,80
33,00
25,00
37,80
32,40

Score Pen

193,45
217,65
240,05
269,75

177,05
186,95
206,95
252,05

Score Pen

216,85
271,45
320,95
363,85
422,75

216,10
256,35
303,15
353,85
408,85

212,45
268,35
316,65
360,75
402,55

187,85
221,20
263,20
299,20
346,00

172,55
202,55
236,15
272,45
313,25

163,30
196,30
221,30
259,10
291,50

Points Score Pen

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points
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Flickor Synchro 3M

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Score Pen
1 Johansson, Johanna (1995) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb
Lindahl, Veronika (1996) -- Vasteras Simsallskap
201B 3 20 75 75 75 80 85 7.5 9.0 40,0 48,00 48,00
301B 3 20 75 75 75 85 9.0 85 75 40,0 48,00 96,00
405C 3 27 75 75 65 65 75 80 80 375 60,75 156,75
107C 3 28 35 30 60 60 70 6.0 7.0 29,5 49,56 206,31
51528 3 30 25 20 55 50 50 45 4.0 21,0 37,80 244,11
2 Granath, Felicia (1996) -- Malmé Kappsimningsklubb
Ek, Ellen (1997) -- Malmé Kappsimningsklubb
201B 3 20 55 55 65 65 85 80 8.0 36,5 43,80 43,80
403B 3 20 70 65 70 70 6.5 7.0 6.0 335 40,20 84,00
1058 3 24 65 65 60 6,0 80 85 75 36,5 52,56 136,56
5134D 3 25 65 65 55 50 75 65 8.0 340 51,00 187,56
405C 3 27 60 65 55 6,0 70 75 65 33,0 5346 241,02

3 Stalarm, Wilma (1999) -- Malmé Kappsimningsklubb
Kallgren, Frida (1998) -- Malmo Kappsimningsklubb

301C 3 20 60 65 60 65 75 7.0 85 355 4260 42,60
103B 3 20 60 65 70 7,0 75 80 85 37,5 4500 87,60
403B 3 21 50 55 65 6,0 70 70 55 31,0 39,06 126,66
105B 3 24 45 45 55 55 70 6.0 65 295 4248 169,14
405C 3 27 55 55 60 7,0 65 6.0 6.0 30,0 4860 217,74
4 Forndal, Lina (1995) -- Jonképings Simsillskap
Andersson, Emmy (1995) -- Jonképings Simsiéllskap

201B 3 20 65 70 75 7,0 80 85 85 39,0 46,80 46,80
301B 3 20 55 55 65 6,0 65 6.5 6.0 30,5 36,60 83,40
403B 3 21 65 65 70 7,0 70 7.0 80 355 44,73 128,13
305C 3 28 60 50 45 40 6.0 55 3.0 24,0 40,32 168,45
5233D 3 24 60 65 65 65 70 7.0 7.0 34,0 4896 217,41

5 Ewald, Lina (1998) -- Malmé Kappsimningsklubb
Soérensen, Linnea (1999) -- Malmd Kappsimningsklubb

201C 3 20 55 60 55 6,0 6.5 6.5 6.0 30,5 36,60 36,60
401B 3 20 60 65 65 65 65 65 7.0 33,0 39,60 76,20
403B 3 21 6.0 55 55 6,0 6.0 55 55 28,5 3591 112,11
5132D 3 21 55 55 45 50 6.0 6.0 6.5 29,0 36,54 148,65
105C 3 22 60 55 60 7,0 8.0 7.0 85 355 46,86 195,51

6 Melander, Klara (1996) -- Jonkopings Simsallskap
Astrom, Elin (1996) -- Jonk6pings Simsillskap

401B 3 20 70 65 65 55 55 65 6.5 31,5 37,80 37,80
301B 3 20 55 55 60 55 70 65 6.0 30,5 36,60 74,40
5211A 3 20 55 55 70 60 50 7.5 6.0 30,0 36,00 110,40
403B 3 21 60 60 65 55 6.0 55 6.5 30,0 37,80 148,20
105B 3 24 45 55 60 55 55 6.0 55 28,0 40,32 188,52
7 Petersen, Sarah (2001) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb
Nilsson, Cassandra (2000) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb

103B 3 20 50 55 65 65 70 65 8.0 335 40,20 40,20
401B 3 20 55 60 60 60 75 55 6.0 31,0 3720 77,40
201C 3 1,7 65 65 70 7,0 80 75 85 37,5 3825 11565
403C 3 1,9 40 40 50 55 50 55 55 250 28,50 144,15
105C 3 22 40 50 55 55 70 70 65 31,0 40,92 185,07

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Flickor Synchro 3M
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Score Pen

8 Engdahl, Hanna (1998) -- Jonképings Simséllskap
Ekros, Alice (1999) -- J6nkopings Simsallskap

201B 3 20 55 65 65 65 6.0 70 65 32,5 39,00 39,00
301B 3 20 55 55 60 50 6.0 6.0 5.5 28,5 34,20 73,20
5211A 3 20 60 55 55 50 6.0 6.5 5.0 28,5 34,20 107,40
403B 3 21 65 6,0 7,0 65 6.5 6.5 6.0 32,0 40,32 147,72
105C 3 22 50 50 55 55 40 45 3.0 22,0 29,04 176,76

Pojkar 3M, Preliminary

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Maatta, Erik (1996) -- Sodertélje Simsillskap
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 16 75 80 80 75 85 23,5 37,60 37,60
201B Back Dive 3 18 70 75 70 75 75 22,0 39,60 77,20
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 70 75 70 65 75 21,5 40,85 118,05
5231D Back 1%2 Somersaults V2 Twist 3 20 65 65 70 70 65 20,0 40,00 158,05
403B Inward 12 Somersaults 3 21 70 70 75 70 7,0 21,0 44,10 202,15
405B Inward 2%2 Somersaults 3 30 50 60 60 55 55 17,0 51,00 253,15
205B Back 2'2 Somersaults 3 30 30 50 50 45 45 14,0 42,00 295,15
305C Reverse 2'2 Somersaults 3 28 75 75 75 70 75 22,5 63,00 358,15
107C Forward 3%z Somersaults 3 28 55 60 45 6,0 45 16,0 44,80 402,95
5235D Back 1%2 Somersaults 2'2 Twists 3 28 65 50 65 65 65 19,5 54,60 457,55
2 SanDell, Johan (1995) -- Polisens IF
103B Forward 1%z Somersaults 3 16 65 65 65 70 65 19,5 31,20 31,20
403B Inward 12 Somersaults 3 21 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 44,10 75,30
201B Back Dive 3 18 55 60 60 65 6,0 18,0 32,40 107,70
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 75 75 75 70 75 22,5 42,75 150,45
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 3 20 75 60 70 75 70 21,5 43,00 193,45
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 55 50 50 55 55 16,0 48,00 241,45
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 3 27 65 65 70 70 75 20,5 55,35 296,80
107B Forward 32 Somersaults 3 31 20 20 1,0 15 15 50 1550 312,30 2
205B Back 2'2 Somersaults 3 30 55 60 60 55 6,0 17,5 52,50 364,80
305C Reverse 2'2 Somersaults 3 28 60 60 60 55 6,0 18,0 50,40 415,20

3 Gundersen, Erik (1998) -- Malm6é Kappsimningsklubb

201B Back Dive 3 18 7,0 6,0 65 65 65 19,5 35,10 35,10
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 45 50 40 45 50 14,0 26,60 61,70
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 21 55 65 55 7,0 6,0 18,0 37,80 99,50
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 65 18,5 29,60 129,10
5211A Back Dive "2 Twist 3 20 65 65 60 65 65 19,5 39,00 168,10
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 45 45 50 50 4,0 14,0 29,40 197,50
205C Back 2'2 Somersaults 3 28 35 40 45 40 40 12,0 33,60 231,10
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 70 65 65 65 65 19,5 46,80 277,90
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 27 15 15 15 25 1,0 45 12,15 290,05
305C Reverse 2'2 Somersaults 3 28 3,0 3,0 40 40 40 11,0 30,80 320,85
4 Ekstrom, Marcus (1995) -- SK Poseidon
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 55 55 50 55 16,5 26,40 26,40
403B Inward 1'2 Somersaults 3 21 65 60 65 65 6,0 19,0 39,90 66,30
201B Back Dive 3 18 65 65 55 65 6,0 19,0 34,20 100,50
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 55 6,0 50 6,0 55 17,0 32,30 132,80
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 3 20 60 60 60 60 6,0 18,0 36,00 168,80
405C Inward 2'2 Somersaults 3 27 60 65 7,0 6,0 65 19,0 51,30 220,10
205C Back 2'2 Somersaults 3 28 20 20 20 15 20 6,0 16,80 236,90
305C Reverse 2'2 Somersaults 3 28 30 35 30 35 25 9,5 26,60 263,50
107C Forward 3'2 Somersaults 3 28 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 263,50 1
5235D Back 12 Somersaults 2"z Twists 3 28 60 60 60 65 6,0 18,0 50,40 313,90

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Pojkar 3M, Preliminary

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
5 Raftewold, Felix (2000) -- Polisens IF

103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 16 45 40 50 50 55 14,5 23,20 23,20
201B Back Dive 3 18 50 45 50 55 5,0 15,0 27,00 50,20
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 65 65 60 65 7,0 19,5 35,10 85,30
401B Inward Dive 3 14 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 25,20 110,50
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 12 Twist 3 20 55 55 6,0 55 6,0 17,0 34,00 144,50
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 50 45 55 50 50 15,0 31,50 176,00
403B Inward 1'2 Somersaults 3 21 55 55 6,0 55 6,0 17,0 35,70 211,70
203C Back 1%z Somersaults 3 19 45 45 50 40 45 13,5 25,65 237,35
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 3 20 50 55 55 55 55 16,5 33,00 270,35
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 50 50 55 55 55 16,0 38,40 308,75
6 Dimopoulos, Simon (2000) -- Polisens IF
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 60 60 65 55 65 18,5 29,60 29,60
201B Back Dive 3 18 6,0 65 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 32,40 62,00
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 45 40 50 50 5,0 14,5 26,10 88,10
401B Inward Dive 3 14 50 6,0 50 50 55 15,5 21,70 109,80
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 12 Twist 3 20 50 50 55 50 5,0 15,0 30,00 139,80
5331D Reverse 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 3 21 45 45 45 50 45 13,5 28,35 168,15
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 21 50 55 50 40 5,0 15,0 31,50 199,65
203C Back 1%z Somersaults 3 19 55 55 6,0 50 6,0 17,0 32,30 231,95
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 3 22 60 65 65 65 6,0 19,0 41,80 273,75
305C Reverse 2'2 Somersaults 3 28 25 25 25 3,0 25 75 21,00 294,75

7 Fréding, Edward (1999) -- Malmé Kappsimningsklubb

103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 16 50 55 50 50 55 15,5 24,80 24,80
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 55 55 55 6,0 55 16,5 28,05 52,85
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 45 45 50 50 5,0 14,5 26,10 78,95
401B Inward Dive 3 14 55 55 55 55 50 16,5 23,10 102,05
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 45 50 35 50 45 14,0 29,40 131,45
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 35 30 20 25 3,0 85 20,40 151,85
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 3 22 50 45 45 40 45 13,56 29,70 181,55
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 3 20 55 55 50 55 55 16,5 33,00 214,55
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 3 19 6,0 65 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 34,20 248,75
5134D Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twists 3 25 50 50 45 50 45 14,5 36,25 285,00

8 Burman, Max (1999) -- Jonkoépings Simsaéllskap

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 40 35 35 40 40 11,5 18,40 18,40
201B Back Dive 3 18 50 50 45 55 5,0 15,0 27,00 45,40
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 45 40 35 35 45 12,0 21,60 67,00
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 21 55 6,0 55 55 55 16,5 34,65 101,65
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 3 20 40 40 30 35 35 11,0 22,00 123,65
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 55 50 45 45 50 145 30,45 154,10
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 45 40 40 45 45 13,0 31,20 185,30
405C Inward 2'2 Somersaults 3 27 40 35 25 35 3,0 10,0 27,00 212,30
205C Back 2'2 Somersaults 3 28 45 35 35 45 35 11,5 32,20 244,50
305C Reverse 2'2 Somersaults 3 28 25 20 30 25 15 7,0 19,60 264,10
Flickor 1M, Preliminary
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Lindahl, Veronika (1996) -- Vasteras Simsallskap
401B Inward Dive 1 15 85 80 85 80 85 25,0 37,50 37,50
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,7 65 65 6,0 65 7,0 19,5 33,15 70,65
201B Back Dive 1 16 55 60 55 55 55 16,5 26,40 97,05
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 80 85 85 85 8,0 250 42,50 139,55
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 75 80 75 80 7,0 23,0 50,60 190,15
5134D Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 75 70 65 75 6,0 21,0 54,60 244,75

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Flickor 1M, Preliminary

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
403B Inward 172 Somersaults 1 24 70 60 70 65 65 20,0 48,00 292,75
303B Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 24 45 35 45 45 45 13,5 32,40 325,15
105B Forward 2%2 Somersaults i 26 70 70 70 7,0 70 21,0 54,60 379,75

2 Forndal, Lina (1995) -- J6nképings Simsallskap
201B Back Dive 1 16 75 75 75 80 8,0 23,0 36,80 36,80

103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 17 75 70 75 75 7,0 22,0 37,40 74,20
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 80 65 70 75 8,0 22,5 3825 11245
401B Inward Dive 1 15 75 75 65 70 75 22,0 33,00 14545

5132D Forward 1%z Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 65 65 65 65 6,0 19,5 42,90 188,35

105B Forward 2%2 Somersaults 1 26 55 60 55 45 55 16,5 42,90 231,25
203B Back 1'2 Somersaults 1 23 60 60 50 65 6,0 18,0 41,40 272,65
303B Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 24 50 60 55 50 55 16,0 38,40 311,05
403B Inward 12 Somersaults 1 24 65 65 65 60 65 19,5 46,80 357,85

3 Johansson, Johanna (1995) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb

103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,7 75 75 80 75 75 22,5 38,25 38,25
201B Back Dive 1 16 80 80 80 90 75 24,0 38,40 76,65
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 80 80 75 8,0 8,0 24,0 40,80 117,45
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 80 80 80 8,0 8,0 24,0 36,00 153,45
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 12 Twist 1 21 65 70 75 75 65 21,0 44,10 197,55
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 40 40 40 40 45 12,0 31,20 228,75
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 4,0 45 45 50 4,0 13,0 29,90 258,65
303B Reverse 112 Somersaults 1 24 50 50 50 45 45 145 34,80 293,45
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 80 70 75 80 75 23,0 55,20 348,65

4 Kallgren, Frida (1998) -- Malmé Kappsimningsklubb

201B Back Dive 1 16 65 70 80 80 75 22,5 36,00 36,00
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 70 70 80 7,0 65 21,0 35,70 71,70
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 7,0 65 65 7,0 65 20,0 44,00 115,70
101B Forward Dive 1 1,3 80 75 85 85 8,0 245 31,85 147,55
5331D Reverse 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 1 22 55 50 6,0 6,0 5,0 16,5 36,30 183,85
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 6,0 60 65 65 6,0 18,5 40,70 224,55
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 6,0 65 55 55 6,0 17,5 40,25 264,80
303B Reverse 112 Somersaults 1 24 40 30 30 35 35 10,0 24,00 288,80
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 1 24 3,0 30 40 20 35 9,5 22,80 311,60

5 Granath, Felicia (1996) -- Malmé Kappsimningsklubb

103B Forward 1%z Somersaults i 17 65 55 70 65 6,0 19,0 32,30 32,30
201B Back Dive i 16 60 55 60 65 60 18,0 28,80 61,10
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 65 55 55 45 6,0 17,0 28,90 90,00
401A Inward Dive i 18 60 55 50 50 55 16,0 28,80 118,80
5132D Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 60 60 60 60 55 18,0 39,60 158,40
303C Reverse 1 Somersaults 1 21 60 55 55 50 45 16,0 33,60 192,00
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 40 50 55 45 35 13,5 31,06 223,05
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 65 65 6,0 6,0 65 19,0 45,60 268,65
105C Forward 2 Somersaults 1 24 40 55 55 45 50 15,0 36,00 304,65
6 Andersson, Emmy (1995) -- Jonk6pings Simsillskap

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 60 65 60 60 60 18,0 30,60 30,60
201B Back Dive i 16 65 65 65 70 7,0 20,0 32,00 62,60
301B Reverse Dive i 17 70 60 60 55 65 18,5 31,45 94,05
401A Inward Dive i 18 60 65 60 60 60 18,0 32,40 126,45
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 55 50 55 50 50 15,5 34,10 160,55
105C Forward 21 Somersaults 1 24 30 30 40 25 40 10,0 24,00 184,55
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 45 40 50 35 40 12,5 30,00 214,55
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 50 55 60 45 50 15,5 35,65 250,20
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 7,0 60 7,0 70 20,5 49,20 299,40

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Flickor 1M, Preliminary

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
7 Wall, Emelie (1995) -- Polisens IF

103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 65 60 65 65 65 19,5 33,15 33,15
201B Back Dive 1 1.6 70 60 70 7,0 6,0 20,0 32,00 65,15
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 70 6,0 6,0 6,0 55 18,0 30,60 95,75
401B Inward Dive 1 15 65 60 70 65 55 19,0 28,50 124,25
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 60 55 60 60 6,0 18,0 39,60 163,85
203B Back 1%z Somersaults 1 23 45 50 40 25 4,0 12,5 28,75 192,60
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults i1 21 55 55 50 50 55 16,0 33,60 226,20
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 60 60 60 60 55 18,0 43,20 269,40
105C Forward 22 Somersaults 1 24 35 40 30 35 35 10,5 25,20 294,60

8 Ek, Ellen (1997) -- Malm6 Kappsimningsklubb

401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 75 75 80 8,0 8,0 23,5 35,25 35,25
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,7 70 65 70 75 7,0 21,0 35,70 70,95
201B Back Dive 1 16 45 40 55 50 45 14,0 22,40 93,35
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 55 45 45 50 4,0 14,0 23,80 117,15
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 65 65 65 75 6,0 19,5 42,90 160,05
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 6,0 55 50 55 6,0 17,0 40,80 200,85
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 30 35 35 30 25 9,5 19,95 220,80
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 4,0 45 40 35 40 12,0 27,60 248,40
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 1 24 50 50 55 45 50 15,0 36,00 284,40

9 Sérensen, Linnea (1999) -- Malmé Kappsimningsklubb

201C Back Dive 1 1,5 50 6,0 55 40 55 16,0 24,00 24,00
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 50 55 50 55 55 16,0 25,60 49,60
401B Inward Dive 1 15 55 6,0 50 50 6,0 16,5 24,75 74,35
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 55 55 50 6,0 6,0 17,0 28,90 103,25
5132D Forward 1'% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 50 55 55 55 50 16,0 3520 138,45
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 55 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 38,50 176,95
203C Back 1*%2 Somersaults 1 20 55 60 55 65 55 17,0 34,00 210,95
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 40 35 40 45 40 12,0 2520 236,15
105C Forward 22 Somersaults 1 24 45 45 50 50 45 14,0 33,60 269,75
10 Melander, Klara (1996) -- J6nkdpings Simsallskap
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,0 30,60 30,60
201B Back Dive 1 1,6 50 50 55 55 65 16,0 25,60 56,20
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 60 55 45 55 55 16,5 28,05 84,25
401B Inward Dive 1 15 70 60 70 70 75 21,0 31,50 115,75
5211A Back Dive 2 Twist 1 1,8 6,0 65 6,0 6,0 65 18,5 33,30 149,05
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 1 24 35 20 25 30 35 9,0 21,60 170,65
203C Back 12 Somersaults 1 20 40 35 35 3,0 35 10,5 21,00 191,65
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 55 50 50 45 55 15,5 32,55 224,20
403B Inward 12 Somersaults 1 24 6,0 6,0 55 55 6,0 17,5 42,00 266,20
1 Lygdman, Amanda (1997) -- Polisens IF
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 60 6,0 60 65 65 18,5 31,45 31,45
401B Inward Dive 1 15 70 65 65 60 7,0 20,0 30,00 61,45
201B Back Dive 1 16 45 25 50 55 45 14,0 22,40 83,85
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 55 55 55 55 50 16,5 28,05 111,90
5221D Back Somersault %2 Twist 1 1,7 45 50 40 3,0 5,0 13,5 22,95 134,85
203C Back 1*%2 Somersaults 1 20 4,0 50 35 4,0 40 12,0 24,00 158,85
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 45 50 45 40 45 13,5 28,35 187,20
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 39,60 226,80
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 1 24 50 50 6,0 50 6,0 16,0 38,40 265,20

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Flickor 1M, Preliminary

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
12 Astrém, Elin (1996) -- Jonkopings Simsillskap
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,7 60 65 60 65 65 19,0 32,30 32,30
201B Back Dive 1 1,6 50 55 45 45 45 14,0 22,40 54,70
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 60 60 65 70 7,0 19,5 33,15 87,85
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 55 60 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 27,00 114,85
5211A Back Dive V2 Twist 1 1,8 50 40 45 6,0 6,0 155 27,90 142,75
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 1 24 4,0 45 40 40 45 12,5 30,00 172,75
203C Back 12 Somersaults 1 20 55 55 55 45 55 16,5 33,00 205,75
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 25 25 25 25 3,0 75 15,75 221,50
403B Inward 1'2 Somersaults 1 24 55 60 60 55 6,0 17,5 42,00 263,50

13 Engdahl, Hanna (1998) -- Jonképings Simsallskap

103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,7 60 60 6,0 65 55 18,0 30,60 30,60
201B Back Dive 1 16 60 60 60 65 6,0 18,0 28,80 59,40
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 50 55 50 16,5 28,05 87,45
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 65 65 65 65 65 19,5 29,25 116,70
5211A Back Dive "2 Twist 1 1,8 6,0 60 6,0 65 6,0 18,0 32,40 149,10
203C Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 20 40 30 35 3,0 3,0 9,5 19,00 168,10
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 50 55 55 6,0 55 16,5 34,65 202,75
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 55 6,0 60 55 5,0 17,0 37,40 240,15
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 35 40 20 25 3,0 9,0 19,80 259,95

14 Larsson, Michelle (1995) -- J6nképings Simsallskap

201B Back Dive 1 16 55 60 60 55 55 17,0 27,20 27,20
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 60 55 60 7,0 65 18,5 31,45 58,65
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 65 55 70 65 6,0 19,0 28,50 87,15
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 65 6,0 6,0 18,0 30,60 117,75
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 50 45 50 50 45 145 31,90 149,65
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 12 Twist 1 21 35 20 25 20 25 7,0 14,70 164,35
203C Back 1%z Somersaults 1 20 55 55 55 50 5,0 16,0 32,00 196,35
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 2,1 1,5 25 20 2,0 20 6,0 12,60 208,95
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 6,0 55 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 42,00 250,95
15 L6f Ersson, Alice (1999) -- Polisens IF
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,7 55 55 50 50 55 16,0 27,20 27,20
201B Back Dive 1 16 50 60 50 50 55 15,5 24,80 52,00
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 50 55 50 55 50 15,5 24,80 76,80
401B Inward Dive 1 15 6,0 60 55 50 55 17,0 25,50 102,30
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 19 35 50 40 50 45 13,56 25,65 127,95
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 55 55 50 50 5,0 15,5 34,10 162,05
203C Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 20 55 55 55 6,0 55 16,5 33,00 195,05
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 35 35 30 30 35 10,0 21,00 216,05
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 40 45 45 40 50 13,0 28,60 244,65

16 Ewald, Lina (1998) -- Malm6é Kappsimningsklubb

201B Back Dive 1 16 55 55 55 6,0 6,0 17,0 27,20 27,20
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 60 60 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 28,80 56,00
401A Inward Dive 1 1,8 50 50 40 40 55 14,0 25,20 81,20
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,7 60 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 30,60 111,80
5211A Back Dive V2 Twist 1 1,8 55 50 55 50 50 15,5 27,90 139,70
203C Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 20 40 40 45 40 4,0 12,0 24,00 163,70
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 3,0 35 30 30 40 9,5 19,95 183,65
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 4,0 40 3,0 3,0 40 11,0 24,20 207,85
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 55 50 55 6,0 55 16,5 36,30 244,15

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Flickor 1M, Preliminary

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
17 Roxne, Mathilda (1999) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,7 6,0 60 55 65 65 18,5 31,45 31,45
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 65 6,0 60 6,0 65 18,6 27,75 59,20
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 55 55 55 50 55 16,5 26,40 85,60
